BIG STONE FELL RACE 2022 RESULTS
Position Race no. Name Gender Cat Club Gun Time _

1 67 WILLIAM LONGDEN M MU18 BUXTON AC 00:30:09 1 1 1
2 63 BEN LIGHT M MSEN BUXTON AC 00:31:39 2 1 2
3 118 CALEB WINFIELD M MU18 BUXTON AC 00:32:23 3 2 3
4 22 EAMMON CLOWES M MU18 NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB 00:32:46 4 3 1
5 91 IAN RIDGEWAY M MSEN 00:33:07 5 2 1
6 18 MARK BURLEY M MSEN MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 00:33:34 6 3 1
7 106 MICHAEL TAYLOR M MSEN 00:33:54 7 4 2
8 85 MATT OWENS M MV40 CHORLTON RUNNERS 00:34:21 8 1 1
9 120 NATHANIEL WINFIELD M MV40 PENNINE FELL RUNNERS 00:34:51 9 2 1
10 40 ED GAMBLE M MV55 CHESHIRE HILL RACERS 00:35:09 10 1 1
11 112 NEIL WALKER M MV40 ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED 00:35:25 11 3 1
12 103 JAMES STUBBS M MSEN PENNINE FELL RUNNERS 00:35:26 12 5 2
13 99 PAUL SKUSE M MV45 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 00:35:29 13 1 1
14 65 ROB LLOYD M MV40 BUXTON AC 00:35:31 14 4 4
15 7 NEAL BANN M MV40 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 00:35:36 15 5 2
16 24 HANNAH COWLEY F FSEN CHESHIRE DRAGONS 00:35:44 1 1 1
17 53 CHRIS JACKSON M MSEN GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 00:36:10 16 6 3
18 36 DARREN FISHWICK M MV50 CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB 00:36:16 17 1 1
19 87 FINLAY PETTIE M MU18 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 00:36:18 18 4 2
20 115 AMY WHELAN F FU18 BUXTON AC 00:36:24 2 1 1
21 50 RICHARD HOUGHTON M MV55 PENNINE FELL RUNNERS 00:36:40 19 2 3
22 49 JAMES HOBSON M MV40 GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS 00:36:51 20 6 1
23 47 DAVID HEENAN M MSEN PENNINE FELL RUNNERS 00:36:56 21 7 4
24 59 CHRIS KNIGHT M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:37:08 22 2 1
25 45 BEN HARTLEY M MV40 GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS 00:37:14 23 7 4
26 9% JONATHAN SEWELL M MV45 BUXTON AC 00:37:34 24 3 5
27 60 KONRAD KONIARCZYK M MSEN AMBLESIDE AC 00:37:38 25 8 1
28 88 NEIL PETTIE M MV45 00:37:53 26 4 3
29 105 ADAM SUNDERLAND M MV50 HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC 00:38:06 27 2 1
30 116 DAVID WILLS M MSEN 00:38:21 28 9 4
31 33 HELEN ELMORE F FV50 DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 00:38:38 3 1 1
32 111 ANTHONY TURNER M MV40 00:38:41 29 8 5
33 8 ANDY BARNETT M MV60 DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 00:39:07 30 1 1
P
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Name
DAN CLAYTON
JACK SUNDERLAND
BARNABY COX
MATHEW STREET
ROBIN WINFIELD
JOHN STOCKDALE
DAN RILEY
HELEN HARRINGTON
HELEN SAUNDERS
PAUL AUSTIN
STEVE LOMAS
ROB ANKER
BARNABY CRAWSHAW
STEVEN JEFF
JOSEPH SIZELAND
TIM CROOKES
ANDREW FOX
HARRY GODDARD
COLIN PRICE
MATTHIAS BENZER
STUART JOHNSON
DAVID MADDEN
JOE MORRISON
CAROLINE E LEIGH
RICHARD BOUGLAS
ROSS MARTLAND
GAV GARNER
TOM CAMBERWELL
WILL LINLEY
ALAN BOCKING
STEPHEN BROWN
ALEX BROWNSWORD
EDWARD TAYLOR

Gender
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Cat
MV45
MU18
MV45
MSEN
MV40
MV50
MV45

Fv40

FSEN

MV45
MV50
MV45
MV40
MV45
MSEN
MV55
MV65
MSEN
MV45
MV40
MV45
MV50
MV40
FSEN

MV40
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MSEN
MV65
MV50
MSEN
MSEN

2022 RESULTS

Club

WILMSLOW STRIDERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
CHESHIRE DRAGONS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS

GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH RUNNERS
TOTLEY AC
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
BUXTON AC
BUXTON AC

CHESHIRE HILL RACERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

GunTime  FPos MPos Catpos Teampos

00:39:12
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:39:28
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:39:45
00:40:39
00:40:55
00:41:09
00:41:17
00:41:30
00:42:09
00:42:18
00:42:36
00:42:47
00:42:58
00:42:59
00:43:25
00:43:35
00:43:47
00:44:13
00:44:17
00:44:35
00:44:52
00:44:55
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:45:37
00:45:38

31 5 6
32 5 7
33 6 1
34 10 5
35 9 8
36 3 9
37 7 6
1 2
2 1
38 8 1
39 4 3
40 9 5
41 10 7
42 10 2
43 11 10
44 6
45 1 8
46 12 2
47 11 1
48 11 9
49 12 11
50 5 12
51 12 13
3 1
52 13 6
53 13 7
54 14 14
55 13 15
56 14 16
57 2 2
58 6 2
59 15 17
60 16 18
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BIG STONE FELL RACE

Position Race no. Name
67 12 KARL BOOTH
68 2 MATT ANKER
69 82 MATTHEW NADIN
70 95 RACHEL RONGONG
71 32 MARY EDGERTON
72 14 SARAH BROWN
73 76 GRAEME MCCAIG
74 73 PAUL MARKALL
75 75 OLIVER MAUNDER
76 110 ROBERT TONKINSON
77 79 WILL MEREDITH
78 86 CLAIRE PARKER
79 71 PETER MACFARLANE
80 39 HEATHER FRYER-WINDER
81 83 CHRIS O’'DONNELL
82 43 TRACY GREGORY
83 30 JOANNA DUNN
84 68 DANIEL LONSDALE
85 69 MICHAEL LORENZ
86 35 REBECCA FEROLETO
87 20 ANNE CAUSER
88 97 CHRIS SHEARLOCK
89 62 ROGER LEWIS
90 108 LES THURSTON
91 57 ELIZABETH KERR
92 101 JILL STOCKS
93 34 ALAN FELL

Gender
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Cat
MSEN
MU18
MV45

FV50
FV60
FV50
MV45
MV55
MV45
MV50
MV45
Fv45
MV65
FV55
MV50
FV55
FV55
MV45
MV50
Fv40
FV50
MV45
MV45
MV70
Fv40
FV60
MV65

2022 RESULTS

Club
CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH RUNNERS
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
BUXTON AC

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

BUXTON AC

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
BUXTON AC
RIPLEY RUNNING CLUB
BUXTON AC
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS

CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH RUNNERS

MATLOCK AC

GunTime  FPos MPos Catpos Teampos

00:45:58 61 17 3
00:46:21 62 6 7
00:46:32 63 14 8
00:46:38 7 1
00:47:18 8 1 2
00:48:13 9 1
00:48:19 64 15 19
00:48:40 65 4 9
00:48:42 66 16 20
00:50:05 67 7 21
00:50:17 68 17 10
00:50:46 10 1 3
00:51:37 69 3 3
00:52:15 11 1 2
00:52:18 70 8 1
00:52:58 12 2 3
00:53:49 13 3 4
00:53:50 71 18 22
00:54:25 72 9 23
00:54:37 14 2 1
00:55:02 15 4 2
00:55:02 73 19 24
00:55:27 74 20 25
00:56:43 75 1 1
00:57:45 16 3 3
00:59:13 17 2 4
01:21:44 76 4 26
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